Data Sheet
AD8410A
−2 V to 70 V Wide Input Voltage Range, 2.2 MHz High Bandwidth, Current-Sense
Amplifier with PWM Rejection
Rev. 0
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog

Dimensions Shown in millimeters and (inches)
Updated: January 21, 2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity Package Option
AD8410AWBRZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N Tube, 98 R-8
AD8410AWBRZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N Reel, 2500 R-8
1 Z = RoHS-Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
AD8410AR-EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS-Compliant Part.
http:/www.analog.com/AD8410A.html